Name:

Quel temps fait-il?

Date:

I8

12

13

14

16

Across

4. It is bad out

8. It is nice out

12. It is rainy

13. It is beautiful out
14. Summer

15. Winter

16. It is snowy

Down

1. It is chilly

NOoOU1TWwiN

9.
10
11

. It is sunny
. It is foggy
. It is windy
. It is cloudy
. It it hot

Spring

. It is cold
. Fall




